Design
Self-locking cable ties with specially designed end for
easier insertion into the lock and the Partex punched
cable marking.
Material
Nylon 6.6
Colours
Black and Natural. Also in Light blue  PKB25100A and in

PKB
CABLE TIES
• Handy to use with Partex PK- and PO
sleeves and PM, PKH/POH holders.
• Self-locking with high firmness.
• Bent end for easier insertion through lock
and sleeve holder.
• Available for indoor and outdoor installation.
• Manufactured in accordance with mil
standard M20693B and in conformity with
UL94V-2.
Accessories
2015-06-17
Article number Length (mm) Width (mm) Max bundle diameter (mm) Tensile strength Number/Pack
PKB24080A* 80 2.4 15 8 KG 100 pcs
PKB25100A# 100 2.5 18 8 KG 100 pcs
PKB48120A* 120 4.8 24 22 KG 100 pcs
PKB36140A* 140 3.6 33 13 KG 100 pcs
PKB25160A* 160 2.5 40 8 KG 100 pcs
PKB48160A* 160 4.8 38 22 KG 100 pcs
PKB25200A¤ 200 2.5 50 8 KG 100 pcs
PKB36200A0 200 3.6 50 13 KG 100 pcs
PKB48200A* 200 4.8 50 22 KG 100 pcs
PKB36300A* 300 3.6 76 13 KG 100 pcs
PKB48300A* 300 4.8 76 22 KG 100 pcs
PKB48365A* 370 4.8 102 22 KG 100 pcs
* = Black (0) or natural (9). # = Black (0), Natural (9) or light blue (N6L).  ¤ = Black (0), natural (9), light green (N5L) or light red (N2L).
PKB - Standard cable tie
Standard cable tie
2015-06-17
Design
Self-locking, specially strong cable ties with specially
designed end.
Material
Nylon 6.6.
Colours
Standard black.
PKB90430A has an option to Natural colour.
Range of temperature
From –40°C to +85°C
(–40°F to +140°F).
Resistance
Flameproof according to UL94-V2. Good resistance to
chemicals, gamma and UV radiation. Black version for
outdoor use.
Article number Length (mm) Width (mm)
Max bundle diameter
(mm) Tensile strength Number/Pack
PKB76150A0 150 7,6 36 55 KG 100 pcs
PKB76200A0 240 7,6 66 55 KG 100 pcs
PKB76370A0 370 7,6 100 55 KG 100 pcs
PKB90430A* 430 9,0 110 75 KG 100 pcs
PKB90710A0 710 9,0 190 75 KG 100 pcs
* = Black (0) or natural (9).
Partex cable ties for marking provide a fast and
effective method for marking and keeping cable
bundles in place. Additionally, they can be used for
component marking and identification.
The marking can be made using Partex marker pen
MTP-F or any other colour marker. These cable ties are
available in natural colour only.
Article number
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Max bundle diameter
(mm) Tensile strength Marking surface Number/Pack
PKB25100A9-FM 100 2.5 32 8 KG 25 X 8 100 pcs
PKB46200A9-WM 200 4.6 46 20 KG 28 X 13 100 pcs
PKB-FM PKB-WM
Identification cable ties
Heavy duty cable ties
Heavy duty cable ties

Nylon (self extinguishing V2 UL94).
Non toxic, recyclable. Halogen free.
Colours
Blue (RAL 5002)
Range of temperature
From -40 ° to + 100 ° C
Resistance
Flameproof according to UL94V-2.
Article numbe
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Max bundle diameter
(mm) Tensile strength Number/Pack
PKB35140MD 140 3.5 36 20 KG 100
PKB45200MD 200 4.5 51 28 KG 100
PKB45280MD 280 4.5 76 28 KG 100
PKB45380MD 380 4.5 110 28 KG 100
Metal Detectable Cable Ties
Article number Diameter mounting hole Length x Width (mm) Max bundle diameter (mm) Tensile strength Number/Pack
PKB36150A9-M4 M4 150 X 3.6 32 13 KG 100
Cable tie with screw mounting (M4)
Cable tie with screw mounting (m4)
Article number, 100 pcs Article number, 1000 pcs Length (mm) Width (mm)
PBK25200MB PBK25200MB-B 200 2.5
PBK48186MB PBK48186MB-B 186 4.8
PBK48360MB PBK48360MB-B 360 4.8
PBK76338MB PBK76338MB-B 338 7.6
cable tie with screw fixing
Article number
Height
(mm)